
Academic Staff List
Curtin College - Trimester 2A 2019

No Salutation Name of Academic Staff
Full-Time/ 

Sessional
Email Qualification University Unit Name

1 Mr. Ang Yi Chen Ian Sessional ian.ang@learning.curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science (Computer and Information Sciences) National University of Singapore Introduction to Screen Practice, Media, Culture and Communication,  Web Communications

2 Dr. Dumaguing Lira Dagalangit Sessional lira.dumaguing@learning.curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Education - Education Management University of Mindanao Academic Communication Skills

3 Ms. Foo Whay Whay Sessional whaywhay.foo@learning.curtin.edu.sg Postgraduate Diploma in Education Nanyang Technological University Academic Research and Writing

4 Ms. Gwee Gek Wah Sherlene Sessional sherlene.gwee@learning.curtin.edu.sg  Master of Arts (Communication Management) University of South Australia Communication in Business

5 Mr. Hoo Joo Sang Sessional joosang.hoo@learning.edu.sg Master of Business Logistics Management Curtin University of Technology Introduction to Finance Principles

6 Mr. Jaikishin Kishinchand Lakhyani Sessional jaikishin.lakhyani@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Science in Business Information Technology University of Wales Information and Media Technologies, Introduction to Business Information Systems

7 Mr. Jeffrey Quak Kim Chye Sessional jeffrey.quak@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Arts in Marketing University of Northumbria at Newcastle Discovering Marketing, Marketing

8 Mr. Kung Sion Hin (Justin) Sessional justin.kung@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration (General Business Administration) The University of Hull Consumer Behaviour

9 Mr. Lee Hai Hock Donald Sessional Lee.Donald@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration (General Business Administration) The University of Hull Fundamentals of Management 

10 Dr. Lim Sher Ling Selina Sessional Selina.Lim@learning.curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy The Ohio State University Academic and Professional Communications, Introduction to Print

11 Ms. Lisa Foo Chin Yee Sessional lisa.foo@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration The University of Southern Queensland Accounting

12 Ms. Nguyen Kim Trinh Sessional kimtrinh.nguyen@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology Economics, Introductory Economics 

13 Mr. O'Hara Sean Claude William Sessional Sean.Ohara@curtin.edu.au Master of Arts Tufts University Communication in Business

14 Ms. R Maler Vilee Sessional Maler.Vilee@learning.curtin.edu.sg Postgraduate Diploma in Laws University of London Business Law 

15 Ms. Sharon Chee Hoong Choo Sessional sharon.chee@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration in International Management University of Exeter Management

16 Ms. Tan Boon Kieng Elaine Sessional Elaine.Tan@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Accounting The University of Western Australia Introduction to Accounting

17 Mr. Tang Wai Kit, Adrian Sessional adrian.tang@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master of Social Sciences (International Studies) National University of Singapore Culture to Cultures, Engaging Media

18 Mr. Toh Tiong Hai Daniel Sessional daniel.toh@learning.curtin.edu.sg Master in Design Domus Academy Design Computing


